Rochester Genesee Region
American Baptlst Churches USA

RGR

Last Name

Respect

Godly Justice
Reconciliation

Arnold*
Bellimer
Bergfalk
Bigham*
Bradway
Brokaw
Brooks
Cochren*
Coger

Culp
Garrett
Golbourne
Hargrave
Harrington
Hawkins-Morgan
Hegley
Hickmon-Evans
Hoggard*
Hopgood**
Hughes
laquinto*
Jeffers
Johnson
LeBarbour
Lester
Logan
Marable
Maybeck
Moore
Myers

Newton (Exec. Min.)

Parker
Raisner
Robinson

First Name

Berta
Karen

Joy
Demontrice
Jill

Garth
Mary
Solomon
Marion
Sarah
Carol

Lois
Lawrence
Keith
Elaine
James
Linda
Robert
Anthony
Deborah
Nicole
Bob
Woody
Rheanolte
Carolyn
Denise
Ivan
Susan
Sister Barbara
Richard
Alan
Jeanne C.
Thomas
DJ

PULPIT SUPPLY LIST

Phone Number

585-747-0049
315-453-7109

585-315-7826

206-641-0288
585-486-4478
585-328-7224
585-359-9076
585-478-0507
585-261-7942
585-339-9104
585-414-7446
585-319-4093
585-442-5782
585-425-2481
585-333-2957
585-750-6947
585-398-3222
860-770-3774
615-484-6399
585-663-1877

810-333-3298
585-227-2371

724-624-4471
585-242-0863
585-730-7361

585-663-0104
585-476-6274
585-381-6082
585-244-6758
585-889-3337
585-259-2426
585-381-4788
585-383-0941
585-966-9112

Alternate

Number

585-797-4166

585-738-9604

708-445-1952
585-233-6248

585-340-9521

585-966-9995
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Currently
Available?
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



Rowe
Streeter
Steenson

Taylor, Ph.D.

White
Wilson
Wolin

J. Esther
Jennifer
Walter

Lawrence R.

Clara
Steve
Barbara

585-224-9368
585-750-3585
585-392-5427
513-900-7447
585-445-4906
585-490-5725
585-388-5771

Yes
585-388-2336 Yes
585-729-2502 Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

* Recent Seminary Graduate
**CRCDS Student

Please contact the Region Office, 473-3200 if you need further assistance with pulpit supply.



